
Student's Name:

Class:

Qty Size Price

$38.00

$20.00

$30.00

$35.00

$40.00

$35.00

$60.00

$40.00

$50.00

$35.00

$15.00

$45.00

$10.00

$15.00

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$12.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5 each

TOTAL

Summer 

Winter 

Accessories 

Hair Sports Bow Small

Hat   

Backpack

Library Bag

Hair Headband

Hair Bow on Clips

Hair Sports Bow Large

Vest 

Hair Satin Pigtails Navy

Hair Satin Pigtails Rust

Hair Scrunchie

Rugby Top

Parkas (Fly Jacket)

Hair Zip Purse Pack

Sunglasses 

Second Hand Items

At the begining of the year you will receive $150 Back to School Voucher from the NTG for each child that 

attends school. 

Long Sleeve Polar Fleece

Track Pants

PRE ORDER Uniform Sales - 2024

SubtotalDescription

Short Sleeve Polo Shirt

Sports Polo   Albrecht     Flynn     Larapinta

Shorts

Skorts

Dress


