

## **PRE ORDER Uniform Sales - 2024**

Student's Name:

Class:

Qty	Size	Description	Price	Subtotal
		Summer		
		Short Sleeve Polo Shirt	\$38.00	
		Sports Polo <u>Albrecht</u> <u>Flynn</u> <u>Larapinta</u>	\$20.00	
		Shorts	\$30.00	
		Skorts	\$35.00	
		Dress	\$40.00	
		Winter		
		Vest	\$35.00	
		Rugby Top	\$60.00	
		Parkas (Fly Jacket)	\$40.00	
		Long Sleeve Polar Fleece	\$50.00	
		Track Pants	\$35.00	
		Accessories		
		Hat	\$15.00	
		Backpack	\$45.00	
		Library Bag	\$10.00	
		Hair Headband	\$15.00	
		Hair Bow on Clips	\$6.00	
		Hair Sports Bow Large	\$7.00	
		Hair Sports Bow Small	\$7.00	
		Hair Satin Pigtails Navy	\$8.00	
		Hair Satin Pigtails Rust	\$8.00	
		Hair Scrunchie	\$12.00	
		Hair Zip Purse Pack	\$5.00	
		Sunglasses	\$5.00	
		Second Hand Items	\$5 each	
			TOTAL	

At the begining of the year you will receive \$150 Back to School Voucher from the NTG for each child that attends school.